

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22721/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 01/09/2005 in CWP No. 14719/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21527 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22748 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22764 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22774 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23047 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23421 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 6281 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Patel,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner in all SLPs except SLP(C) No. 21527/06 has to pay process  
fee before 21st August, 2007.

List the matter on 21st August, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar